
DATE SHEET OF MOCK PRACTICALS EXAMINATION 

DATE 

24.10.2025 

25.10.2025 

28.10.2025 

29.10.2025 

30.10.2025 

31.10.2025 

CLASS - XII 

SESSION - 2025-26 

XII� A 

Maths /Biology 

English 

Examination Incharge 

Chemistry 

Computer Science 

Physics 

Physical Education 

XII �B 

Hindi / Maths 

English 

Business studies 

Accountancy 

Bconomics 

Physical Education 

XII �C 

Vice Principal 

Maths Hindi 

English 

Political Science 

History 

Economics 

Note- Above Practical exam will be conducted in their regular classes. 

Physical Education 

Principal 
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