

**DATE SHEET OF MOCK PRACTICALS EXAMINATION**  
**CLASS – XII**  
**SESSION – 2025-26**

DATE	XII – A	XII – B	XII – C
24.10.2025	Maths /Biology	Hindi / Maths	Maths /Hindi
25.10.2025	English	English	English
28.10.2025	Chemistry	Business studies	Political Science
29.10.2025	Computer Science	Accountancy	History
30.10.2025	Physics	Economics	Economics
31.10.2025	Physical Education	Physical Education	Physical Education

**Note- Above Practical exam will be conducted in their regular classes.**

  
**Examination Incharge**

  
**Vice Principal**

  
**Principal**